
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

 

(98) TIEZZI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:41.323 
1:40.055 
1:39.291 
1:40.575 
1:41.166 
4:36.396 
1:39.406 
1:40.158 

Diff 

+2.032 
+0.764 

+1.284 
+1.875 

+2:57.105 
+0.115 
+0.867 

Time of Day 

15:23:52.196 
15:25:32.251 
15:27:11.542 
15:28:52.117 
15:30:33.283 
15:35:09.679 
15:36:49.085 
15:38:29.243 

Printed: 02/06/2018 15:39:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:14 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

02/06/2018 15:20 


