

MES Experience

Prove Libere MES

Cervesina 2,804 km

5° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP

02/06/2018 15:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:14

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(98) TIEZZI											
1	1:41.323	+2.032	15:23:52.196								
2	1:40.055	+0.764	15:25:32.251								
3	1:39.291		15:27:11.542								
4	1:40.575	+1.284	15:28:52.117								
5	1:41.166	+1.875	15:30:33.283								
6	4:36.396	+2:57.105	15:35:09.679								
7	1:39.406	+0.115	15:36:49.085								
8	1:40.158	+0.867	15:38:29.243								

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori

Orbits

Race Director

